Discount pass prices as of October 2019

B Enoshima-Kamakura Freepass
From Shinjuku

Adults 1,470 yen — 1,520 yen e )
ENOSHIMA/

Children 740 yen — 770 yen
From Machida

Adults 1,020 yen — 1,060 yen

Children 510 yen — 540 yen
From Fujisawa

Adults 610yen — 660 yen

Children 320yen — 340 yen

M Enoshima 1-Day Passport
From Shinjuku
Adults 1,970 yen — 1,990 yen
Children 990 yen — 1,000 yen
From Shin-Yurigaoka
Adults 1,670 yen — 1,680 yen
Children 840 yen — 840 yen

From Machida
Adults 1,550 yen — 1,560 yen
Children 780 yen — 780 yen
M Fuj1 Hakone Pass
From Shinjuku
Adults 9,090 yen — 9,780 yen [ =

Children 3,250 yen — 3,590 yen
From Odawara

Adults 6,740 yen — 7,180 yen

Children 2,070 yen — 2,290 yen




B Tazawa-Oyama Freepass
Ticket A : From Shinjuku
Adults
Children
From Machida
Adults
Children
From Isehara
Adults
Children

Ticket B : From Shinjuku
Adults
Children
From Machida
Adults
Children
From Isehara
Adults
Children

2,470 yen
1,230 yen

2,520 yen
1,270 yen

2,020 yen
1,010 yen

2,060 yen

1,040 yen

1,720 yen — 1,750 yen
860 yen — 880 yen

1,530 yen — 1,560 yen

760 yen — 790 yen

1,080 yen — 1,100 yen
540 yen — 560 yen

780 yen — 790 yen
390 yen — 400 yen
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